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Fees to be paid at the time of Admission/Renewal 
of Admission for MBA Programme 

 

Sl Particulars 1
st
 semester 

 (Rs.) 

Subsequent 

Semesters (Rs.) 

01 Admission Fee  1000.00 - 

02 Registration fee  200.00 - 

03 Semester enrolment fee  100.00 100.00 

04 Tuition fee  7000.00 7000.00 

05 Library Fee  300.00 300.00 

06 Sports fee 100.00 100.00 

07 Medical fee 100.00 100.00 

08 Examination fee 700.00 700.00 

09 Student’s activity fee 500.00 500.00 

10 Annual magazine fee 100.00 100.00 

11 Students’ aid fund 200.00 - 

12 University development fund 1000.00 - 

13 Workshop/Seminar/conf/Visiting lecture fee 300.00 300.00 

14 Placement activity 1500.00 - 

15 Internet fee 100.00 100.00 

16 Industrial interface & Management fest 500.00 800.00 

17 Departmental caution money(refundable)# 500.00 - 

18 Library caution money (refundable)# 500.00 - 

 Sub-Total 14,700.00 10100.00 

 

          For Hostellers  

19 Hostel Fee* 3000.00 3000.00 

20 Hostel caution money (refundable)# 1200.00 - 

21 Transportation (bus fare) 500.00 500.00 

 Grand Total 19,400.00 13,600.00 

 

Repeat per paper Rs.100. 

Re-issue of Identity Card Rs.100 

Late fine (upto a maximum of 7 days @ Rs.100 per day) 

*Hotel fee does not include mess fee which may come upto Rs.1200 approx.pm 

 

Note:  

#Refundable caution deposit amount is to be deposited in the SBI A/c No.31200245852. 

 All other fees is to be deposited in the SBI A/c No.33797581389, NU Fees/Revenue Ac, SBI 

Lumami branch 

 All Fees are subject to revision from time to time by the University/Department. 

 The Students who desires to withdraw his/her name form the roll of the University cannot claim 

any return of the fees paid except caution deposit. 

 

 

 

 

   


